SCHEDULE OF TUITION FEES & CHARGES 2024

Administration Fee

An annual administration fee of **\$55** is included in your first invoice to cover the administration costs of your enrolment during the year. If you are applying for more than one class, or have more than one student enrolled, you will only be charged this fee once.



The term at WollCon runs for 9 weeks.

Childhood Music Education (ChiME)

ChiME Classes	Class Size	Lesson Duration	Cost per term
Fairy Wrens (1-2yrs) Willie Wagtails (2-3yrs)	up to 10 students	30 minutes once a week	\$142.00
Whipbirds (3-4yrs)	up to 10 students	45 minutes once a week	\$171.00
Lyrebirds (4-5yrs) Lorikeets (2 nd year kindy) Currawongs (5-7yrs)	up to 10 students	1 hour once a week	\$233.00
Rosellas (Transition, yr1 – yr3) InTrO Year (Yr3 – Yr4)	up to 6 students	1 hour once a week	\$278.00
Fun Fantails (family: 1 adult, up to 2 preschool children)	up to 10 families	1 hour once a week	\$212.00 (25% discount when enrolled in another ChiME class)

General Tuition

Individual Lessons	Class Size	Lesson Duration	Cost per term
 Instrumental Vocal Speech & Drama Theory, Aural, Composition 	1 student	30 minutes once a week	\$473.00
		45 minutes once a week	\$698.00
		1 hour once a week	\$919.00
Shared Lessons	Class Size	Lesson Duration	Cost per term
 Instrumental Vocal Speech & Drama Theory, Aural, Composition 	2 students	30 minutes once a week	\$262.00
		45 minutes once a week	\$388.00
		1 hour once a week	\$510.00
Group Lessons	Class Size	Lesson Duration	Cost per term
- Recorder	2 – 3 Students	30 minutes once a week	\$200.00
KeyboardRhythm Club	3 – 5 students	45 minutes once a week	\$237.00
		1 hour once a week	\$283.00
Jazz ComboHummingbirds (Jazz Vocal)	3 – 8 students	1 hour once a week	\$283.00
- Speech & Drama	3 – 5 students	45 – 75 minutes once a week (15 minutes per student)	\$283.00
	3 students	1 hour once a week	\$354.00

Wollongong Conservatorium of Music Ltd. (ABN 31 080 489 685) PO Box 62 Keiraville NSW 2500 (02) 4228 1122 | enquiries@wollcon.com.au www.wollcon.com.au



SCHEDULE OF TUITION FEES & CHARGES 2024

Junior Strings Program

The Junior Strings Program is a package that includes individual instrumental lessons and an ensemble. The cost is subsidised, and further subsidies are provided for some instruments.



Instrument	Lesson Duration	Cost per term
	30-minute lessons plus ensemble	\$526.00
Violin or Cello	45-minute lessons plus ensemble	\$751.00
Viola or Double Bass – Continuing Students	30-minute lessons plus ensemble	\$394.50
These instruments are supported by an extra subsidy to encourage their uptake	45-minute lessons plus ensemble	\$563.25
Viola or Double Bass – 2024 Intake These instruments are supported by an extra subsidy and include an introductory offer for new students	30-minute lessons plus ensemble	\$131.50
	45-minute lessons plus ensemble	\$187.75

Ensemble Program

Ensemble Program	Cost per term
This includes: - Orchestras	\$212.00
 Concert Bands Jazz Bands (but not Jazz Combo) Choirs 	This single fee covers all enrolments for one
 Instrument-Specific Ensembles Theory and Aural Classes (but not individual or group lessons) 	student in any of the courses listed.

Community Music Program

Community Bands	Cost per term
The Con Artists	\$100.00
The Curious Rendition Orchestra	\$100.00
The Minor Swing Band	\$100.00
Community Orchestras	Cost per term
Wollongong Community Orchestra	\$100.00
Five Islands String Orchestra	\$100.00
Community Choirs	Cost per term
The Conchords	\$100.00
WollCon Chamber Choir	\$100.00

For Music Therapy pricing please see our separate sheet

